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Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3854 General Bill, By Cooper
Similar (H 3840)
Summary: Tax
     A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 12, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO TAXATION, SO AS TO
REVISE CERTAIN CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS PERTAINING TO VARIOUS TAX MATTERS.
04/01/09 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-101
04/02/09 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 7, 2009 HJ-48
04/22/09 House Debate adjourned HJ-31
04/22/09 House Debate adjourned HJ-71
04/23/09 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 28, 2009 HJ-240
04/28/09 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 29, 2009 HJ-14
04/29/09 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 30, 2009 HJ-26
04/30/09 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 12, 2009 HJ-18
05/12/09 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 13, 2009 HJ-25
05/13/09 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 14, 2009 HJ-14
05/14/09 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 19, 2009 HJ-32
05/19/09 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 20, 2009 HJ-25
05/20/09 House Debate adjourned HJ-22
05/21/09 House Debate adjourned until Friday, May 22, 2009 HJ-16
01/13/10 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday,  February 2, 2010 HJ-27
02/02/10 House Debate adjourned until March 1, 2010 HJ-60
03/02/10 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 3, 2010 HJ-17
03/03/10 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 4, 2010 HJ-11
03/04/10 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 9, 2010 HJ-18
03/09/10 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 11, 2010 HJ-10
03/11/10 House Debate adjourned until Monday, March 15, 2010 HJ-10
03/23/10 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 25, 2010 HJ-43
03/25/10 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 30, 2010 HJ-32
04/13/10 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 15, 2010 HJ-34
04/15/10 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 20, 2010 HJ-38
04/20/10 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 22, 2010 HJ-13
04/22/10 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 27, 2010 HJ-16
04/27/10 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 29, 2010 HJ-35
04/29/10 House Amended HJ-29
04/29/10 House Read second time HJ-29
04/29/10 House Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-31
04/30/10 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/04/10 Senate Introduced and read first time
05/04/10 Senate Referred to Committee on Judiciary
05/11/10 Senate Referred to Subcommittee: Campsen (ch), Cleary, Scott
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